
U N I V E R S I T Y   O F    C A L C U T T A
Department of Physics

92, A.P.C. Road, Kolkata 700009, India
Anirban Kundu     E-mail: anirban.kundu.cu@gmail.com
Professor          akphy@caluniv.ac.in

       Tel: +91 98306 19645, (91) (33) 2360 7854

Tender Notice No: SERB/CRG/AK/2020-21/QUOT1 dated January 11, 2021

Quotations, along with all supporting documents, are invited from interested vendors for the 
following items with the specification given below, under the SERB approved CRG Project 
CRG/2019/000362.  

 
Sl. No. Item Description Rate

01.

02.

03. 

HP Desktop  Core  i5-9500,  8  GB  DDR4 RAM,  1  TB HDD,
Onboard Graphics, DVD-RW, 18.5 inch TFT monitor, with 3
year warranty

HP LJ 1020 Plus printer
 

APC 600 vA UPS

02

01

02

The sealed quotations must reach the undersigned not later than   January 22  , 202  1  , 12 noon  . The quotations
will be opened on the same day, at 1 pm, in the office of the undersigned. Quotations received after the
deadline,  and  incomplete  quotations,  will  not  be  considered.  Interested  parties  should  drop  the  sealed
quotation in the mailbox of the undersigned kept in the office of the Physics Department.  

11/01/2021

Anirban Kundu
Professor, Department of Physics, CU
Principal Investigator, CRG/2019/000362

Countersigned by the Departmental Purchase Committee members:
 

Gautam Gangopadhyay

Debnarayan Jana

Abhijit Bhattacharyya

Dated 11/01/2021

 

mailto:anirban.kundu.cu@gmail.com
mailto:akphy@caluniv.ac.in

